Sheet 62
technical ED ref. :
rev. :
T 6096 GB
sheet Snatch pulley with wire rope guide flanges
date :
page :
May 09

(1)
BOG
Ø (2)
ETX
Ø
min.
max
Ø
hook shackle axl e
O D
hook/
shackle pin
t mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg
bearing
hook shackle pin
2 60 79 9/10 218 219 92 30 33 2.7 1.6 Bba(3) ETC2-79E10 ETM2-79E10 ETA2-79E10
5 90 114 12/14 318 327 142 39 51 8 4.5 Bb(4) ETC5-114E14 ETM5-114E14 ETA5-114E14
5 140 165 12/14 369 378 167 39 51 10.5 7 Bb ETC5-165E14 ETM5-165E14 ETA5-165E14
8 112 142 17/19 397 400 182 48 58 15 8.5 Bb ETC8-142E19 ETM8-142E19 ETA8-142E19
8 177 209 17/19 431 434 216 48 58 20 13.5 Bb ETC8-209E19 ETM8-209E19 ETA8-209E19
8 221 262 17/19 457 460 245 48 58 25 18 Ro(5) ETC8-262E19 ETM8-262E19 ETA8-262E19
8 275 326 20/23 495 498 283 48 58 29 23 Ro ETC8-326E23 ETM8-326E23 ETA8-326E23
12.5 112 145 20/23 453 444 201 57 68 30 24 Bb ETC12-145E23 ETM12-145E23 ETA12- 145E23
12.5 174 216 20/23 488 479 236 57 68 35 28 Ro ETC12-216E23 ETM12-216E23 ETA12- 216E23
12.5 174 216 26/29 497 488 245 57 68 35 28 Bb ETC12-216E29 ETM12-216E29 ETA12- 216E29
15 221 262 20/23 560 574 270 57 83 38 30 Ro ETC15-262E23 ETM15-262E23 ETA15- 262E23
15 275 326 20/23 592 607 302 57 83 45 36 Ro ETC15-326E23 ETM15-326E23 ETA15- 326E23
15 355 420 20/23 639 653 349 57 83 65 52 Ro ETC15-420E23 ETM15-420E23 ETA15- 420E23
20 174 216 26/29 553 576 260 44 89 39 31 Ro ETC20-216E29 ETM20-216E29 ETA20- 216E29
20 224 268 35/38 583 606 260 44 89 56 45 Ro ETC20-268E38 ETM20-268E38 ETA20- 268E38
20 349 410 35/38 653 676 360 44 89 70 56 Ro ETC20-410E38 ETM20-410E38 ETA20- 410E38
25 221 262 26/29 648 665 296 52 98 62 48 Ro ETC25-262E29 ETM25-262E29 ETA25- 262E29
25 270 326 26/29 680 697 628 52 98 85 63 Ro ETC25-326E29 ETM25-326E29 ETA25- 326E29
32 270 334 42/46 713 761 359 59 110 95 70 Ro ETC32-334E46 ETM32-334E46 ETA32- 334E46
32 443 518 42/46 805 853 451 59 110 135 100 Ro ETC32-518E46 ETM32-518E46 ETA32- 518E46
(1)  Wor king Load Li mit          (2) Bottom Of Groove     (3)  self l ubricated bush     (4) bronze bush     (5) ball or roller bearing
Su
bj
ec